HPS-2U-M RACK SERVER
DATA SHEET
© Secure Logiq Limited Page 1 of 2
FEATURES
THROUGHPUT
700 Mbps
STORAGE
up to 120TB RAID5 + HS

Weight
Environmental
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Humidity range
Storage humidity range
Regulatory (Power Supply)
Power Supply Safety/EMC
Other
Included accessories
Operating system
Hard drive configuration
RAID 5 + hot-spare for storage array
2 x 250GB SSD in RAID 1 for OS and application
Storage (Raw usable after RAID applied)
HPS-2U-M40 = 40TB
HPS-2U-M48 = 48TB
HPS-2U-M56 = 56TB
HPS-2U-M64 = 64TB
HPS-2U-M72 = 72TB
HPS-2U-M80 = 80TB
HPS-2U-M100 = 100TB
HPS-2U-M100 = 120TB
Processor
Intel V6 Xeon Quad-Core
Memory